FAMILY

(D BMW/ WORLD cuP 2020/2021 SEASON i ON

BIATHLON

MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE
22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED
Competitions

1 Kontiolahti, Men 20km Individual 28 NOV 2020 9 Hochfilzen, Men 15km Mass Start 20 DEC 2020 18 Pokljuka, Men 20km Individual 17 FEB 2021

2 Kontiolahti, Men 10km Sprint 29NOV 2020 10 Oberhof, Men 10km Sprint 8 JAN 2021 19 Pokljuka, Men 15km Mass Start 21 FEB 2021

3 Kontiolahti, Men 10km Sprint 3DEC2020 11 Oberhof, Men 12.5km Pursuit 9 JAN 2021 20 Nove Mesto, Men 10km Sprint 6 MAR 2021

4 Kontiolahti, Men 12.5km Pursuit 5DEC2020 12 Oberhof, Men 10km Sprint 13 JAN 2021 21 Nove Mesto, Men 12.5km Pursuit 7 MAR 2021

5 Hochfilzen, Men 10km Sprint 11DEC2020 13 Oberhof, Men 15km Mass Start 17 JAN 2021 22 Nove Mesto, Men 10km Sprint 11 MAR 2021

6 Hochfilzen, Men 12.5km Pursuit 12 DEC2020 14 Antholz-Anterselva, Men 20km Individual 22 JAN 2021 23 Nove Mesto, Men 12.5km Pursuit 13 MAR 2021

7 Hochfilzen, Men 10km Sprint 17DEC2020 15 Antholz-Anterselva, Men 15km Mass Start 24 JAN 2021 24 Qestersund, Men 10km Sprint 19 MAR 2021

8 Hochfilzen, Men 12.5km Pursuit 19 DEC2020 16 Pokljuka, Men 10km Sprint 12 FEB 2021 25 Qestersund, Men 12.5km Pursuit 20 MAR 2021
17 Pokljuka, Men 12.5km Pursuit 14 FEB 2021 26 Oestersund, Men 15km Mass Start 21 MAR 2021

Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 17 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 BOE Johannes Thingnes NOR 871 2/54 1/60 3/48 3/48 4/43 4/43 3/48 3/48 7/36 1/60 8/34 1/60 7/36 10/31 1/60 5/40 3/48 5/40 8/34

2 |AEGREID Sturla Holm U25 NOR 839 1/60 18/23 22119 4/43 9/32 6/38 1/60 1/60 6/38 3/48 1/60 2/54 12129 2/54 14127 7/36 6/38 1/60 1/60

3 DALE Johannes U25 NOR 720 23/18 13/28 7/36 9/32 1/60 3/48 2/54 6/38 15/26 5/40 2/54 5/40 16/25 27/14 9/32 4/43 11/30 3/48 2/54

4 FILLON MAILLET Quentin FRA 678 4/43  6/38 30111 10/31 2/54 1/60 7/36 8/34 9/32 84 8/34 10/31 3/48 2/54 /38 4/43 443 3/48

5 BOETarjei NOR 663 12/29 15126 1/60 12/29 11/30 7/36 14/27 7/36 3/48 2/54 3/48 13/28 1/60 15126 12/29 9/32 1427 70 6/38

6 JACQUELIN Emilien FRA 617 834 834 39/2 8/34 6/38 2/54 834 2/54 5/40 14/27 13/28 14/27 14/27 25116 11/30 3/48 1/60 13/28 30/2

7 SAMUELSSON Sebastian U2s SWE 617 6/38 2/54 18/23 1/60 5/40 10/31 5/40 17/24 8/34 18/23 7/36 18/23 13/28 46 13/28 8/34 2/54 25/16 10/31

8 PONSILUOMA Martin SWE 580 51 3/48 9/32 14/27 15/26 18/23 9/32 5/40 2/54 6/38 12/29 9/32 24/14 /38 10/31 1/60 13/28 35/6 19/22

9 HOFER Lukas [TA 540 2021 11/30 14/27 16/25 50 17/24 15/26 2615 1427 4/43 5/40 6/38 4/43  4/43 1526 13/28 1526 19/22 /36

10 PEIFFER Arnd GER 521 1724 7/36  2/54 18/23 DNS 22019 2417 1/60 47 10/31 3/48 11/30 11/30 5/40 36/5 20/21 2/54 12/29

11 FAK Jakov SLO 508 7/36 5/40 6/38 6/38 28/13 22/19 11/30 10/31 16/25 12/29 6/38 17/24 18/23 37/4 3/48 35/6 35/6 21/20 5/40

12 EDER Simon AUT 470 22119 38/3 41 13/28 13/28 8/34 25116 9/32 11/30 21/20 25116 47  5/40 8/34 8/34 16/25 9/32 7/36 443

13 DOLL Benedikt GER 463 2912 32/9 8/34 5/40 8/34 11/30 23/18 13/28 4/43 15/26 19/22 11/30 17/24 2615 7/36 3972 31/10 8/34 2316

14 DESTHIEUX Simon FRA 462 15126 17124 12/29 15726 43 36/5 18/23 11/30 25/12 7/36 9/32 27/14 9/32 21/20 22/18 2/54 5/40 28/13 13/28

15 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle Sjaastad NOR 442 383 4/43 15/26 7/36 7/36 12029 4/43 4/43 13128 66 16125 1526 7/36  4/43 16/25

16 LOGINOV Alexander RBU 429 10/31 12/29 34/7 2417 20/21 21/20 17/24 22119 10/31 19/22 17/24 21/20 1160 19/22 26/15 16/25 31/10 9/32

17 CLAUDE Fabien FRA 393 72 25116 11/30 2/54 3/48 5/40 12129 1427 26/10 8/34 4/43 73 26/10 54 18123 41 12129 41

18 LESSER Erik GER 365 3/48 9/32 16/25 19/22 10/31 16/25 46 2021 17/24 25/16 11/30 4/43 8/34 48 2414 66

19 WEGER Benjamin Sul 361 338 2219 4/43 23118 26/15 23/18 16/25 12/29 18/23 9/32 20/21 24/17 3/48 20/21 17124 62 47

20 ELISEEV Matvey RBU 338 26115 1427 33/8 28/13 32/9 19/22 38/3 18/23 20/21 16/25 16/25 10/31 6/38 2816 19/22 1724 61 1526

21 GUIGONNAT Antonin FRA 321 9/32 26/15 21/20 29/12 14127 9/32 43 16/25 28/6 22/19 37/4 26115 23/16 22119 27/8 14/27 21/20 17124

22 LATYPOV Eduard RBU 311 43 2021 46 21720 21/20 24117 3011 29/12 2316 11/30 22/19 15726 29/4 50 20/21 10/31 7/36 14127

BT2021SWRLCP__SMTS REPORT GENERATED ONLINE 21 FEB 2021 15:36 Page 1/4
www.biathlonworld.com



@BM

MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE
22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

Rk.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Name

KRCMAR Michal
BJOENTEGAARD Erlend
LEITNER Felix

PRYMA Artem
RASTORGUJEVS Andrejs
KOMATZ David

NELIN Jesper

GOW Christian
PIDRUCHNYI Dmytro
BOCHARNIKOV Sergey
GARANICHEV Evgeniy
REES Roman

SMOLSKI Anton
MORAVEC Ondrej
FEMLING Peppe
SEPPALATero
EBERHARD Julian
BORMOLINI Thomas
KUEHN Johannes
WINDISCH Dominik
BIONAZ Didier
FINELLO Jeremy
CLAUDE Florent
DOVZAN Miha

HORN Philipp
DUDCHENKO Anton
BROWN Jake

STROLIA Vytautas
YALIOTNAU Raman
ANDERSEN Aleksander Fjeld
ILIEV Vladimir

KHALILI Said Karimulla
VARABE| Maksim

BT2021SWRLCP__SMTS

U25

u25

u25

U25

U25

u25

U25

Nat.

CZE
NOR
AUT
UKR
LAT
AUT
SWE
CAN
UKR
BLR
RBU
GER
BLR
CZE
SWE
FIN
AUT
TA
GER
TA
TA
Sul
BEL
SLO
GER
UKR
USA
LTU
BLR
NOR
BUL
RBU
BLR

Total

242
240
213
212
212
212
188
171
169
169
157
156
154
147
128
122
116
113
108
96
91
89
85
83
80
79
79
74
69
64
61
59
56

11/30
13128
64
27114
2120
3011
3219
18/23
73
24117

28/13
19/22
5/40
75
61
35/6

401

42
44
3417
53

99
55
16/25
88
48

90

W /IBU
/ WORLD CUP

BIATHLON

2 3 4

16/25 10/31
24/17 5/40
49 17124
59 20/121 26/15
23118 42 3209
3714 45 42
2813 29112 49
52 25116 33/8
57 356 3803
29112 13/28 3912

20/21
11/30
35/6

35/6 27114
3417 356
1031 47
45 2615
413110
21/20 37/4
63
28/13
67
72 7
63 2318 48
4011 3813 54
66 81

27114
36/5
22119
31710
3714
17124

19/22 25116

83
30111 44 58
27114 60 53
310 77

53 4011 30/11

3912 19122 3417

5

31110
25/16
12129
30/11
36/5
22119
33/8
53
74
54
29112
17124
24117
38/3
19122
16/25
3417
37/4
3516
48
60
67
64
47
2318
52
80
49
55

90
n
84

6

27114
DNS
13/28
43
30/11
3477
15/26
35/6

47
14127
28/13
29112

48

33/8
26/15
DNS
25116
3219
51
42

37/4
20121
45

57
41

3219 3417 1922
76

3912 3912
60 32/9
21120 30/11
19/22 15126
37/4 31710
6/38 21720
28/13 27114
13/28 25116
63

26/15 3318
2114 M4
42 48
3110 44
10/31  38/3
53 36/5
54 46
56 2813
4011 1922
50 49
80
90
68
20/21
61
64
36/5 57

24117 23118 12129
82

73

3318 43

22118
2718

24114

21/20

3072

29/4

35/6

3714
30/11
401
17124
28/13
29112
53
13/28
60

3477

36/5
46

26/15

31710
55
50
42
56

23/18

20/21

10/31

38/3

45

2020/2021 SEASON

11

38/3
3011
44
2318
31110
14127
DNS
15126
54

2615

1Y)
41

24117

2120
58
28/13
53
52
29112

46

18123

27114

55

12

20121
1922
48
12129
41
DNS
52
7136
64
44
46
Y]
58
23/18
31/10

35/6
401
22119
80
54
3477
3714
50
49
69
27114
60

59

REPORT GENERATED ONLINE 21 FEB 2021 15:36
www.biathlonworld.com

13

22118
2/54

25/12

28/6

20/21

21120

3012

19122

14 15

9/32  6/38
29112 29/4
23/18
45
12/29
61
86
74
57
14127
16/25
28/13
33/8
56
19/22
31710
83
18/23
72
13/28 21/20
1724 2610
49

44

30/11

5/40 25/12
76

75

16125

3012
2316

84

16

11/30

52
20/21
15/26
38/3
18/23
17124
23/18
3219

33/8
55
31710
28/13
67
27114
45
3477
2120
73
22119
25/16

78
12/29
63

57
64
24117

17

22119

45
8/34
10/31
24117
29112
30/M1
28/13

54

3477
46
37/4
32/9

19122
4
36/5
58
26115
2318

25116

38/3

51

18

2714

14127
9/32
18/23
49
83
73
67
68
16/25
10/31
29112
11/30
15/26
3714
3477

24117
45
60

17124

20/21

23/18

46
22119
66

12/29
6/38
54

19 20

26/10

21/20

22118

28/6
11/30

27/8

24114

25112
18123

2914

20/21

THE
BIATHLON

FAMILY

21

22

23 24 25

26

Page2/4



(p BMW/ WORLD cuP 2020/2021 SEASON i ON

BIATHLON

FAMILY

MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE
22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 17 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
56 NORDGREN Leif USA 48 2516 48 78 92 2912 40N 392 43 56 47 46 3318 3219
57 HARJULA Tuomas u25 FIN 41 1427 54 76 41 54 52 50 45 64 47 27N4 65
58 HIIDENSALO Olli FIN 38 42 57 56 18/23 38/3 66 93 66 29112 52 95
59 TSYMBAL Bogdan u25 UKR 34 47 70 70 68 101 30111 18123

60 SIMA Michal SVK 28 49 50 61 59 53 97 62 25116 27/8 89 37/4 53 64
61 DOMBROVSKI Karol LTU 27 36/5 55 49 51 65 59 50 3209 3219 74 53 4011 49 3813
62 BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm u2s NOR 25 24117 3318

63 STRELTSOV Kirill u25 RBU 25 27114 51 30/11 65

64 LEMMERER Harald AUT 25 3110 73 82 46 58 3506 42 91 3219 58

65 BABIKOV Anton RBU 21 55 52 57 3110 34/7 37/4 74 51 53 56

66 LABASTAU Mikita u2s BLR 20 59 58 78 55 32/9 30/11
67 DOHERTY Sean USA 19 392 43 51 55 4011 44 51 45 3516 36/5 36/5 52 79 52
68 BAUER Klemen SLO 17 8 50 24117 43 70 45 58 54 LAP

69 OZAKI Kosuke JPN 17 83 69 58 56 80 75 24117 83 56
70 ZEMLICKA Milan u2s CZE 17 55 59 57 49 3912 26/15
71 LANGER Thierry BEL 17 62 338 329 44 63 44 53 7 68 70 59 477
72 TRSAN Rok SLO 14 9 73 27114 46 52 47 78 90 63 51 47 &
73 MUKHIN Alexandr u2s KAZ 12 77 719 87 81 61 51 47 29/12 88 81 69
74 7AHKNA Rene EST 12 52 64 99 97 63 71 3813 43 4011 33/8
75 CLAUDE Emilien U25 FRA 10 3318 392 67 80

76 GIACOMEL Tommaso u2s ITA 10 43 347 3803 59 71
77 MAGAZEEV Pavel MDA 8 68 76 72 59 56 33/8 74 82
78 TYSHCHENKO Artem UKR 7 69 78 3417 44
79 KRUPCIK Tomas CZE 7 76 58 4011 77 DNS 35/6

80 BUTA George ROU 7 DNS 79 65 60 60 39/2 36/5
81 STVRTECKY Jakub u2s CZE 6 78 61 48 57 41 49 83 41 3566 77 82 68 79
82 CISAR Alex u25 SLO 5 87 75 97 36/5 48
83 SUCHILOV Semen RBU 5 50 3655 85

84 PASHCHENKO Petr RBU 4 374 62 72

85 GOW Scott CAN 4 65 74 52 45 75 105 48 4011 3912 67 77 401
86 RUNNALLS Adam u25 CAN 2 93 4 53 46 58 55 57 51 81 65 M 56 55 3972
87 GUZIK Grzegorz POL 2 100 68 50 47 55 392 70 44 59 43 90 65 72
88 GERDZHIKOV Dimitar BUL 2 81 392 54 69 67 49 AP 50

BT2021SWRLCP__SMTS REPORT GENERATED ONLINE 21 FEB 2021 15:36 Page 3/4
www.biathlonworld.com



BIATHLON

FAMILY

(A " |wembcur 202012021 SEASON BIATHLON

MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE
22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

Rk. Name Nat. Total 17 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
89 SCHOMMER Paul USA 1 57 75 69 42 4011 100 100 53 72 72 74
90 NEDZA-KUBINIEC Andrzej POL 1 8 5 74 83 49 57 89 401 88 58

BT2021SWRLCP__SMTS REPORT GENERATED ONLINE 21 FEB 2021 15:36 Page 4/4
www.biathlonworld.com



