



MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE

22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

		Competitions																							
1	Kontiolahti, Men 20km Individual	28 NOV 2020	9	Hochfilzen, Men 15km Mass Start	20 DEC 2020	18	Pokljuka, Men 20km Individual	17 FEB 2021																	
2	Kontiolahti, Men 10km Sprint	29 NOV 2020	10	Oberhof, Men 10km Sprint	8 JAN 2021	19	Pokljuka, Men 15km Mass Start	21 FEB 2021																	
3	Kontiolahti, Men 10km Sprint	3 DEC 2020	11	Oberhof, Men 12.5km Pursuit	9 JAN 2021	20	Nove Mesto, Men 10km Sprint	6 MAR 2021																	
4	Kontiolahti, Men 12.5km Pursuit	5 DEC 2020	12	Oberhof, Men 10km Sprint	13 JAN 2021	21	Nove Mesto, Men 12.5km Pursuit	7 MAR 2021																	
5	Hochfilzen, Men 10km Sprint	11 DEC 2020	13	Oberhof, Men 15km Mass Start	17 JAN 2021	22	Nove Mesto, Men 10km Sprint	11 MAR 2021																	
6	Hochfilzen, Men 12.5km Pursuit	12 DEC 2020	14	Antholz-Anterselva, Men 20km Individual	22 JAN 2021	23	Nove Mesto, Men 12.5km Pursuit	13 MAR 2021																	
7	Hochfilzen, Men 10km Sprint	17 DEC 2020	15	Antholz-Anterselva, Men 15km Mass Start	24 JAN 2021	24	Oestersund, Men 10km Sprint	19 MAR 2021																	
8	Hochfilzen, Men 12.5km Pursuit	19 DEC 2020	16	Pokljuka, Men 10km Sprint	12 FEB 2021	25	Oestersund, Men 12.5km Pursuit	20 MAR 2021																	
			17	Pokljuka, Men 12.5km Pursuit	14 FEB 2021	26	Oestersund, Men 15km Mass Start	21 MAR 2021																	

Rk.	Name	Nat.	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
1	BOE Johannes Thingnes	NOR	871	2/54	1/60	3/48	3/48	4/43	4/43	3/48	3/48	7/36	1/60	8/34	1/60	7/36	10/31	1/60	5/40	3/48	5/40	8/34							
2	LAEGREID Sturla Holm	U25 NOR	839	1/60	18/23	22/19	4/43	9/32	6/38	1/60	1/60	6/38	3/48	1/60	2/54	12/29	2/54	14/27	7/36	6/38	1/60	1/60							
3	DALE Johannes	U25 NOR	720	23/18	13/28	7/36	9/32	1/60	3/48	2/54	6/38	15/26	5/40	2/54	5/40	16/25	27/14	9/32	4/43	11/30	3/48	2/54							
4	FILLON MAILLET Quentin	FRA	678	4/43	6/38	30/11	10/31	2/54	1/60	7/36	8/34	9/32	84		8/34	10/31	3/48	2/54	6/38	4/43	4/43	3/48							
5	BOE Tarjei	NOR	663	12/29	15/26	1/60	12/29	11/30	7/36	14/27	7/36	3/48	2/54	3/48	13/28	1/60	15/26	12/29	9/32	14/27	70	6/38							
6	JACQUELIN Emilien	FRA	617	8/34	8/34	39/2	8/34	6/38	2/54	8/34	2/54	5/40	14/27	13/28	14/27	14/27	25/16	11/30	3/48	1/60	13/28	30/2							
7	SAMUELSSON Sebastian	U25 SWE	617	6/38	2/54	18/23	1/60	5/40	10/31	5/40	17/24	8/34	18/23	7/36	18/23	13/28	46	13/28	8/34	2/54	25/16	10/31							
8	PONSILUOMA Martin	SWE	580	51	3/48	9/32	14/27	15/26	18/23	9/32	5/40	2/54	6/38	12/29	9/32	24/14	6/38	10/31	1/60	13/28	35/6	19/22							
9	HOFER Lukas	ITA	540	20/21	11/30	14/27	16/25	50	17/24	15/26	26/15	14/27	4/43	5/40	6/38	4/43	4/43	15/26	13/28	15/26	19/22	7/36							
10	PEIFFER Arnd	GER	521	17/24	7/36	2/54	18/23	DNS		22/19	24/17	1/60	47	10/31	3/48	11/30	11/30	5/40	36/5	20/21	2/54	12/29							
11	FAK Jakov	SLO	508	7/36	5/40	6/38	6/38	28/13	22/19	11/30	10/31	16/25	12/29	6/38	17/24	18/23	37/4	3/48	35/6	35/6	21/20	5/40							
12	EDER Simon	AUT	470	22/19	38/3	41	13/28	13/28	8/34	25/16	9/32	11/30	21/20	25/16	47	5/40	8/34	8/34	16/25	9/32	7/36	4/43							
13	DOLL Benedikt	GER	463	29/12	32/9	8/34	5/40	8/34	11/30	23/18	13/28	4/43	15/26	19/22	11/30	17/24	26/15	7/36	39/2	31/10	8/34	23/16							
14	DESTHIEUX Simon	FRA	462	15/26	17/24	12/29	15/26	43	36/5	18/23	11/30	25/12	7/36	9/32	27/14	9/32	21/20	22/18	2/54	5/40	28/13	13/28							
15	CHRISTIANSEN Vetle Sjaastad	NOR	442	38/3	4/43	15/26	7/36	7/36	12/29	4/43	4/43	13/28	66		16/25	15/26	7/36	4/43				16/25							
16	LOGINOV Alexander	RBU	429	10/31	12/29	34/7	24/17	20/21	21/20	17/24	22/19	10/31	19/22	17/24	21/20		1/60	19/22	26/15	16/25	31/10	9/32							
17	CLAUDE Fabien	FRA	393	72	25/16	11/30	2/54	3/48	5/40	12/29	14/27	26/10	8/34	4/43	73	26/10	54	18/23	41	12/29	41								
18	LESSER Erik	GER	365	3/48	9/32	16/25	19/22	10/31	16/25	46	20/21	17/24	25/16	11/30	4/43	8/34	48	24/14	66										
19	WEGER Benjamin	SUI	361	33/8	22/19	4/43	23/18	26/15	23/18	16/25	12/29	18/23	9/32	20/21	24/17	3/48	20/21	17/24	62		47								
20	ELISEEV Matvey	RBU	338	26/15	14/27	33/8	28/13	32/9	19/22	38/3	18/23	20/21	16/25	16/25	10/31	6/38		28/6	19/22	17/24	61	15/26							
21	GUIGONNAT Antonin	FRA	321	9/32	26/15	21/20	29/12	14/27	9/32	43	16/25	28/6	22/19	37/4	26/15	23/16	22/19	27/8	14/27	21/20		17/24							
22	LATYPOV Eduard	RBU	311	43	20/21	46	21/20	21/20	24/17	30/11	29/12	23/16	11/30	22/19	15/26	29/4	50	20/21	10/31	7/36		14/27							



MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE

22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

Rk.	Name	Nat.	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
23	KRCMAR Michal	CZE	242	11/30	16/25	10/31	20/21	31/10	27/14	32/9	34/7	19/22							11/30	22/19	27/14	26/10							
24	BJOENTEGAARD Erlend	NOR	240	13/28	24/17	5/40	11/30	25/16	DNS						20/21	22/18	9/32	6/38											
25	LEITNER Felix	U25 AUT	213	64	49	17/24	35/6	12/29	13/28	76			37/4	38/3	19/22	2/54	29/12	29/4	52	45	14/27								
26	PRYMA Artem	UKR	212	27/14	59	20/21	26/15	30/11	43	39/2	39/2		30/11	30/11	48		23/18		20/21	8/34	9/32	21/20							
27	RASTORGUJEVS Andrejs	LAT	212	21/20	23/18	42	32/9	36/5	30/11	60	32/9		40/1	44	12/29	25/12	45		15/26	10/31	18/23	22/18							
28	KOMATZ David	AUT	212	30/11	37/4	45	42	22/19	34/7	21/20	30/11	22/18	17/24	23/18	41	28/6	12/29	16/25	38/3	24/17	49								
29	NELIN Jesper	SWE	188	32/9	28/13	29/12	49	33/8	15/26	19/22	15/26	27/8	28/13	31/10	DNS		61		18/23	29/12	83	28/6							
30	GOW Christian	CAN	171	18/23	52	25/16	33/8	53	35/6	37/4	31/10		29/12	14/27	52		86		17/24	30/11	73	11/30							
31	PIDRUCHNYI Dmytro	UKR	169	73	57	35/6	38/3	74		6/38	21/20	24/14	53	DNS	7/36	20/21	74		23/18	28/13	67								
32	BOCHARNIKOV Sergey	BLR	169	24/17	29/12	13/28	39/2	54	47	28/13	27/14		13/28	15/26	64	21/20	57		32/9	54	68								
33	GARANICHEV Evgeniy	RBU	157					29/12	14/27	13/28	25/16	21/20	60	54	44		14/27	30/2				16/25							
34	REES Roman	GER	156	28/13	35/6	27/14	27/14	17/24	28/13	63					46		16/25	23/16			10/31								
35	SMOLSKI Anton	U25 BLR	154	19/22	34/7	35/6	36/5	24/17	29/12	26/15	33/8		34/7	26/15	42		28/13		33/8	33/8	34/7	29/12							
36	MORAVEC Ondrej	CZE	147	5/40	10/31	47	22/19	38/3	48	27/14	41	30/2			58		33/8		55	46	11/30								
37	FEMLING Peppe	SWE	128	75	45	26/15	31/10	19/22	33/8	42	48		36/5	42	23/18	30/2	56		31/10	37/4	15/26	27/8							
38	SEPPALA Tero	U25 FIN	122	61	41	31/10	37/4	16/25	26/15	31/10	44		46	41	31/10		19/22		28/13	32/9	37/4								
39	EBERHARD Julian	AUT	116	35/6	21/20	37/4	17/24	34/7	DNS	10/31	38/3	29/4					31/10		67		34/7								
40	BORMOLINI Thomas	ITA	113			63		37/4	25/16	53	36/5		26/15	24/17	35/6		83		27/14	19/22		24/14							
41	KUEHN Johannes	GER	108	40/1	19/22	28/13	25/16	35/6	32/9	54	46				40/1		18/23		45	41	24/17								
42	WINDISCH Dominik	ITA	96			67		48	51	56	28/13		31/10	21/20	22/19	19/22	72		34/7	36/5	45								
43	BIONAZ Didier	U25 ITA	91	42	72	71		60	42	40/1	19/22		55	58	80		13/28	21/20	21/20	58	60								
44	FANELLO Jeremy	SUI	89	44	63	23/18	48	67		50	49		50	28/13	54		17/24	26/10	73		17/24								
45	CLAUDE Florent	BEL	85	34/7	40/1	38/3	54	64		80			42	53	34/7		49		22/19	26/15	20/21	25/12							
46	DOVZAN Miha	SLO	83	53	66	81		47	37/4	90			56	52	37/4		44		25/16	23/18	23/18	18/23							
47	HORN Philipp	GER	80					23/18	20/21	68			23/18	29/12	50		30/11												
48	DUDCHENKO Anton	U25 UKR	79	99		83		52	45	20/21	35/6				49		5/40	25/12	78		46								
49	BROWN Jake	USA	79	55	30/11	44	58	80		61					69		76		12/29	25/16	22/19	29/4							
50	STROLIA Vytautas	LTU	74	16/25	27/14	60	53	49	57	64			20/21	46	27/14		75		63		66								
51	YALIOTNAU Raman	BLR	69	88	31/10	77		55	41	36/5	57		10/31	18/23	60														
52	ANDERSEN Aleksander Fjeld	U25 NOR	64							24/17	23/18	12/29																	
53	ILIEV Vladimir	BUL	61	48	53	40/1	30/11	90		82			38/3	27/14				57	38/3	12/29									
54	KHALILI Said Karimulla	U25 RBU	59					71		73								64		6/38	20/21								
55	VARABEI Maksim	BLR	56	90	39/2	19/22	34/7	84		33/8	43		45	55	59		84		24/17	51	54								



MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE

22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

Rk.	Name	Nat.	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
56	NORDGREN Leif	USA	48	25/16	48	78		92		29/12	40/1		39/2	43	56		47		46	33/8	32/9										
57	HARJULA Tuomas	U25 FIN	41	14/27	54	76				41	54		52	50	45		64		47	27/14	65										
58	HIIDENSALO Olli	FIN	38		42	57	56	18/23	38/3	66			93				66		29/12	52	95										
59	TSYMBAL Bogdan	U25 UKR	34	47	70	70		68		101									30/11	18/23											
60	SIMA Michal	SVK	28	49	50	61		59	53	97			62		25/16	27/8	89		37/4	53	64										
61	DOMBROVSKI Karol	LTU	27	36/5	55	49	51	65		59	50		32/9	32/9	74		53		40/1	49	38/3										
62	BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm	U25 NOR	25										24/17	33/8																	
63	STRELTSOV Kirill	U25 RBU	25										27/14	51	30/11		65														
64	LEMMERER Harald	AUT	25	31/10	73	82		46	58	35/6	42		91		32/9		58														
65	BABIKOV Anton	RBU	21			55	52	57	31/10	34/7	37/4		74				51		53	56											
66	LABASTAU Mikita	U25 BLR	20	59	58			78							55		32/9														
67	DOHERTY Sean	USA	19	39/2	43	51	55	40/1	44	51	45		35/6	36/5	36/5		52		79		52										
68	BAUER Klemen	SLO	17	86	50	24/17	43	70		45	58								54	LAP											
69	OZAKI Kosuke	JPN	17	83	69					58	56		80		75		24/17		83		56										
70	ZEMLICKA Milan	U25 CZE	17							55	59		57	49			39/2														
71	LANGER Thierry	BEL	17	62	33/8	32/9	44	63		44	53		71		68		70		59	44	77										
72	TRSAN Rok	SLO	14	69		73		27/14	46	52	47		78		90		63		51	47	42										
73	MUKHIN Alexandr	U25 KAZ	12	77	79	87		81		61			51	47	29/12		88		81		69										
74	ZAHKNA Rene	EST	12	52	64	99		97					63		71		38/3		43	40/1	33/8										
75	CLAUDE Emilien	U25 FRA	10										33/8	39/2	67		80														
76	GIACOMEL Tommaso	U25 ITA	10										43	34/7	38/3		59														
77	MAGAZEEV Pavel	MDA	8			68		76		72			59	56	33/8				74		82										
78	TYSHCHENKO Artem	UKR	7										69		78		34/7														
79	KRUPCIK Tomas	CZE	7	76		58	40/1	77									DNS														
80	BUTA George	ROU	7			DNS				79			65				60		60	39/2	36/5										
81	STVRTECKY Jakub	U25 CZE	6	78	61	48	57	41	49	83			41	35/6	77		82		68		79										
82	CISAR Alex	U25 SLO	5		87								75		97		36/5														
83	SUCHILOV Semen	RBU	5	50	36/5	85																									
84	PASHCHENKO Petr	RBU	4	37/4	62	72																									
85	GOW Scott	CAN	4	65	74	52	45	75		105			48	40/1	39/2		67		77		40/1										
86	RUNNALLS Adam	U25 CAN	2	93	46	53	46	58	55	57	51		81		65		41		56	55	39/2										
87	GUZIK Grzegorz	POL	2	100	68	50	47	55	39/2	70			44	59	63		90		65		72										
88	GERDZHIKOV Dimitar	BUL	2	81				39/2	54	69			67						49	LAP	50										



MEN'S WORLD CUP TOTAL SCORE

22 OF 26 COMPETITIONS SCORED

Rk.	Name	Nat.	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
89	SCHOMMER Paul	USA	1	57	75	69		42	40/1	100			100		53		72		72		74								
90	NEDZA-KUBINIEC Andrzej	POL	1	89	56	74		83					49	57	89		40/1		88		58								